Ref:ds_AV-MPABS_0112 Ver1.0
Multi-Point Air Velocity Pitot Tubes AV-MP**ABS
Order Codes
AV-MP600-ABS Multi-point Velocity Probe - 600mm
AV-MP700-ABS Multi-point Velocity Probe - 700mm
AV-MP800-ABS Multi-point Velocity Probe - 800mm
AV-MP1000-ABS Multi-point Velocity Probe - 1000mm
AV-MP1250-ABS Multi-point Velocity Probe - 1250mm
AV-MP1500-ABS Multi-point Velocity Probe - 1500mm
AV-MP1750-ABS Multi-point Velocity Probe - 1750mm
AV-MP2000-ABS Multi-point Velocity Probe - 2000mm
Installation
Description
The AV-MP**ABS range of Air Velocity Pitot
Tubes can be used with our ranges of Air
Differential Pressure Sensors to calculate airflow
in larger ducts or in areas of turbulent airflow. The
units come in pairs suitable for duct sizes up to 2
Metres.
Features
● Gaskets included for duct sealing
● Push on connectors for 5mm ID PVC tubing
● Use with DF, PTH or PA-LP range of Air DP sensors
For round ducts, install probes side-by-side approx. 100mm
apart. If they are to be mounted near a bend in the duct then
mount them above each other approx. 100mm apart. Mark
and drill the duct work using the mounting flange provided as
a template.
1. The total pressure probe should be turned so that the
holes face directly into the airflow and locked into
position using the screws on the flange.
2. Adjust the static pressure probe so that the holes
face the direction when the differential pressure
measured corresponds to the measurement of air
velocity using a vane anemometer.
Technical Specification
Probe: 25mm diameter ABS
Nipples: Brass to suit 5mm ID PVC tubing
Flange: 52mm diameter Chromed Steel
Lengths: See order codes
Connection to DP Sensor
Calculation
√ 2 x Velocity Pressure
1.2
Air Velocity =
The measurement of a suitably connected Air Differential
Pressure sensor can be used to calculate the Air Velocity and
is represented by the equation above.
ECP reserves the right to change the information contained in this datasheet as and when required without notice. Users must take care to use the information contained in this leaflet. ECP  will not accept the liability  for
damages, loss and expenses that may be caused by omissions and errors in the information provided.
E.C. Products Limited - Head Office
EC House, Amberley Way, Hounslow
Middlesex, TW4 6BH, United Kingdom
Page 1 of 2
Ref:ds_AV-MPABS_0112 Ver1.0
Multi-Point Air Velocity Pitot Tubes AV-MP**ABS
Page 2 of 2
ECP reserves the right to change the information contained in this datasheet as and when required without notice. Users must take care to use the information contained in this leaflet. ECP  will not accept the liability  for
damages, loss and expenses that may be caused by omissions and errors in the information provided.
E.C. Products Limited - Head Office
EC House, Amberley Way, Hounslow
Middlesex, TW4 6BH, United Kingdom
Air Differential to Pressure